Teanaway
Community Forest

3:00

3:15

4:15

4:45

5:30

5:45

6:00

&

WASHINGTON STATE
Natural Resources

Teanaway Community Forest Advisory Committee Meeting

December 10, 2015 3:00-6:00 pm
Teanaway Grange

AGENDA

Welcome, Review the Agenda
e September meeting notes

TCF Baseline
e Background and Purpose
o Water

0 RMAP

0 WARSEM

0 Water Quality
e Working Lands

0 Forestry
0 Grazing
o Wildlife

0 Fish habitat and surveys
0 Terrestrial habitat and surveys
e Q&A

Next steps — 2016 projects
e Indian Creek

e RMAP

e WARSEM

e Forest management

Next steps — Grazing management

Legislative engagement update

Public Comment

Adjourn

December 10, 2015 TCFAC Agenda



