Teanaway Community Forest

Welcome, Review the Agenda





Teanaway Community Forest Advisory Committee Meeting December 10, 2015 3:00 – 6:00 pm Teanaway Grange AGENDA

	September meeting notes
3:15	TCF Baseline Background and Purpose Water ORMAP OWARSEM OWater Quality Working Lands OForestry OGrazing Wildlife OFish habitat and surveys OTerrestrial habitat and surveys
4:15	 Next steps – 2016 projects Indian Creek RMAP WARSEM Forest management
4:45	Next steps – Grazing management
5:30	Legislative engagement update
5:45	Public Comment
6:00	Adjourn

3:00